
PROJECT: 202000165 FURNISH AND REPLACE ROOFS AND SIDING AT VARIOUS 
PUMP STATIONS

  

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 2/11/2021
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 2/11/2021

BID OPENING: March 16, 2021 at 10:30 a.m.

Arrow Sheet Metal Works, Inc. Total Net Base Bid: $298,950.00
75 Thielman Drive Total Net Supplemental Bid: $57,200.00
Buffalo, New York 14206 BID BOND Enclosed
Jameson Roofing Company Total Net Base Bid: $323,102.00
106 Evans Street, Space 2A Total Net Supplemental Bid: $63,037.00
Hamburg, New York 14075 BID BOND Enclosed
Weaver Metal and Roofing, Inc. Total Net Base Bid: $448,000.00
40 Appenheimer Avenue Total Net Supplemental Bid: $88,000.00
Buffalo, New York 14214-2902 BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

